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Class Number
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woensdag, 5 oktober, 2016
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Horse of the Year Show 2016

SANKEY PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD HARNESS HORSE AND PONY OF THE YEAR CHAMPIONSHIP

ExhibitorName

528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541

Ms Jessie Dudley Apicella
Neil Wray

Paul Atkinson

Ray Townsend

Mr Joe Rowe

Ms Jessie Dudley Apicella
Malcolm Salter

Ms Jessie Dudley Apicella
Josie Randall

Mr Mike King

Malcolm Salter

Mr John Bulmer

Ms Jessie Dudley Apicella
Mr Richard Lanni

Total Number of Class Entries 14

HorseName

AGHADERG STAND AND DELIVE
BINKIE & ERIC

BLACK BOY

BROOKEBOROUGH REFLECTIO"!
BROOKEBOROUGH STEPPING S
BROOKFIELD SHOWTIME
BRYNLLWYN QUICK FLASH
COSFORD 1ZI WOTNOT
HEARTLAND STARLIGHTER
MENAI LEO

NEWYDD BEAU

RIDGEWOOD'S PHIRE CRACKER
STOCKDALE BLACK PRINCE
SYMEN & VINNY

OwnerName

Jessie Dudley Apicella
Neil Wray

Paul Atkinson

Ray Townsend

Joe Rowe

Jessie Dudley Apicella
Nicola Salter

Jean Clayden

Josie Randall

Mike King

Mike Clark

John Bulmer

Jessie Dudley Apicella
Richard Lanni

Date and Time Printed

oktober 03, 2016

11:49 AM

RiderName

Ms Jessie Dudley Apicella
Neil Wray

Paul Atkinson

Andrew Hamilton Rhodes
Mr Joe Rowe

Ms Jessie Dudley Apicella
Mrs Nicola Salter

Ms Kelly Searle

Josie Randall

Mr Mike King

Malcolm Salter

Mr John Bulmer

Mr Geoffrey Dudley

Mr Richard Lanni



